
Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort

98 Rettenmaier, Jürgen SC Wiesensteig H4674 00:00:00,0
99 Lahme, Carlo SV Lonsee H3189 00:00:00,0

100 Bäuml, Timo SV Lonsee H2194 00:00:00,0
101 Großkopf, Johannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
102 Walter, Franz Ravensburg H6653 00:00:00,0
103 Hessling, Martin Ulm H5168 00:00:00,0
104 Böhringer, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H5168 00:00:00,0
105 Gangi, Salvatore LG Esslingen H6650 00:00:00,0
106 Höpfner, Marco Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4175 00:00:00,0
107 Tomas Gabure, Elias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
108 Trick, Matthias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3183 00:00:00,0
109 Gillich, Stefan ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3186 00:00:00,0
110 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H2197 00:00:00,0
111 Scheu, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4671 00:00:00,0
112 Scheu, Lukas TSV Kuchen H1008 00:00:00,0
113 Ruff, Christina Kuchen D3185 00:00:00,0
114 Ruff, Michael Fellbach H3188 00:00:00,0
115 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen H5660 00:00:00,0
116 Moll, Steffen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3180 00:00:00,0
117 Steinhilber, Manuel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H1901 00:00:00,0
118 Collerone, Salvatore Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4178 00:00:00,0
119 Collerone, Alessandro Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4176 00:00:00,0
120 Reißmüller, Martin VFL Pfullingen H5660 00:00:00,0
121 Reichart, Markus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4673 00:00:00,0
122 Krikler, Manfred TSG Ehingen H4670 00:00:00,0
123 Fuchs, Marc SWU-Laufteam H4673 00:00:00,0
124 Hauser, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
125 König, Marisa TG Geislingen D1900 00:00:00,0
126 König, Armin TG Geislingen H4670 00:00:00,0
127 Kottmann, Klaus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
128 Berner, Timo TGV Holzhausen H4673 00:00:00,0
129 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5165 00:00:00,0
130 Schraft, Dieter SKG Botnang e.V. H6652 00:00:00,0
131 Brix, Lukas AST Süßen H3187 00:00:00,0
132 Fink, Florian TG Geislingen H3186 00:00:00,0
133 Kröner, Anja D3187 00:00:00,0
134 Tandler, Michael H3184 00:00:00,0
135 Lutz, Rainer AST Süßen H5165 00:00:00,0
136 Nickl, Reinhard AST Reichenbach H6159 00:00:00,0
137 Baier, Harald AST Reichenbach H5661 00:00:00,0
138 Dunker, Martin AST Reichenbach H4178 00:00:00,0
139 Mechel, Tobias AST Süßen H2190 00:00:00,0
140 Nachtigal, Winfried TV Steinheim H5664 00:00:00,0
141 Simm, Tanja TV Steinheim D4671 00:00:00,0
142 Kirchner, Salome SC Vöhringen D2199 00:00:00,0
143 Keller, Elke LG Filstal D5166 00:00:00,0
144 Schanbacher, Harald Saubuaba Rudersberg H5165 00:00:00,0
145 Rembold, Laura TSG Giengen D5168 00:00:00,0
146 Haas, Reto TSG Giengen H1602 00:00:00,0
148 Elsholtz, Ciara TSG Giengen D1602 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf



Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
149 Baß, Sascha TSG Giengen H2198 00:00:00,0
150 Zeltenhammer, Cinzia TSV Lichtenwald D4175 00:00:00,0
151 Staiger, Harald AST Reichenbach H6654 00:00:00,0
152 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen H5169 00:00:00,0
153 Elsholtz, Karin TSG Giengen D5169 00:00:00,0
154 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg D6157 00:00:00,0
155 Wiedenmann,  Walter LT Altburg H6647 00:00:00,0
156 Grüner, Torsten TSV Bad Überkingen H4178 00:00:00,0
157 Grüner, Birgit TSV Bad Überkingen D4179 00:00:00,0
158 Zwissler, Friedemann IGL Reutlingen H5660 00:00:00,0
159 von Lippe, Maximilian DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd H3188 00:00:00,0
160 Seibold, Markus H4175 00:00:00,0
161 Schmitt, Dieter TuS Essweiler H6654 00:00:00,0
162 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze H4672 00:00:00,0
163 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach H5662 00:00:00,0
164 Steegmaier, Klaus AST Süßen H5664 00:00:00,0
165 Michaelis-Steck, Heidemarie TV Hürben D6155 00:00:00,0
166 Kammerer, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4178 00:00:00,0
167 Müller, Axel DECATHLON Team H4175 00:00:00,0
168 Bauer, Daniel Schneelaufverein Geislingen H2196 00:00:00,0
169 Keller, Jannis LG Filstal H1901 00:00:00,0
170 Knoblauch, Benjamin Böhmenkirch H2199 00:00:00,0
171 Kluzniok, Oliver Feldstetten H4672 00:00:00,0
172 Seibold, Steffen Westerheim H4178 00:00:00,0
173 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen H5661 00:00:00,0
174 Ries, Wolfgang Feuerwehr Jebenhausen H3187 00:00:00,0
175 Nischwitz, Andreas Mack Team SF Dornstadt H5169 00:00:00,0
176 Zilian, Lena TG Geislingen D2198 00:00:00,0
177 Leeser, Ann-Christin SV Lonsee D2198 00:00:00,0
178 Küntzle, Janna Bietigheim D3185 00:00:00,0
179 Dieterich, Petra ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm D5165 00:00:00,0
180 Rothfuß, Janina ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
181 Bosch, Sophie ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
182 Rettenmaier, Viktor TSV Hüttlingen H5168 00:00:00,0
183 Rothfuß, Jürgen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
184 Geiger, Rudi Giengen/Fils H6157 00:00:00,0
185 Geiger, Stephanie Tomerdingen D3183 00:00:00,0
186 Holzer, Steffen LG Filder H3183 00:00:00,0
187 Brühl, Manuel TV Weißenstein H3183 00:00:00,0
188 Renner, Sabine Geislingen D4672 00:00:00,0
189 Kauz, Stefan Emmendingen H5663 00:00:00,0
190 Rupp, Jürgen Stuttgart H5663 00:00:00,0
191 Wittner, Nicola LG Lauter D5169 00:00:00,0
192 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
193 Nuding, Wolfgang SC Degenfeld H5168 00:00:00,0
194 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5664 00:00:00,0
195 Wohlfarth, Oliver VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5165 00:00:00,0
196 Koch, Rüdiger AST Süßen H5663 00:00:00,0
197 Kust, Katja Geislingen D3184 00:00:00,0
198 Wahl, Gerold Ertingen H5167 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
199 Keinath, Silke Kusterdingen D4176 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Männer
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort

98 Rettenmaier, Jürgen SC Wiesensteig H4674 00:00:00,0
99 Lahme, Carlo SV Lonsee H3189 00:00:00,0

100 Bäuml, Timo SV Lonsee H2194 00:00:00,0
101 Großkopf, Johannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
102 Walter, Franz Ravensburg H6653 00:00:00,0
103 Hessling, Martin Ulm H5168 00:00:00,0
104 Böhringer, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H5168 00:00:00,0
105 Gangi, Salvatore LG Esslingen H6650 00:00:00,0
106 Höpfner, Marco Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4175 00:00:00,0
107 Tomas Gabure, Elias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
108 Trick, Matthias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3183 00:00:00,0
109 Gillich, Stefan ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3186 00:00:00,0
110 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H2197 00:00:00,0
111 Scheu, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4671 00:00:00,0
112 Scheu, Lukas TSV Kuchen H1008 00:00:00,0
114 Ruff, Michael Fellbach H3188 00:00:00,0
115 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen H5660 00:00:00,0
116 Moll, Steffen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3180 00:00:00,0
117 Steinhilber, Manuel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H1901 00:00:00,0
118 Collerone, Salvatore Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4178 00:00:00,0
119 Collerone, Alessandro Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4176 00:00:00,0
120 Reißmüller, Martin VFL Pfullingen H5660 00:00:00,0
121 Reichart, Markus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4673 00:00:00,0
122 Krikler, Manfred TSG Ehingen H4670 00:00:00,0
123 Fuchs, Marc SWU-Laufteam H4673 00:00:00,0
124 Hauser, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
126 König, Armin TG Geislingen H4670 00:00:00,0
127 Kottmann, Klaus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
128 Berner, Timo TGV Holzhausen H4673 00:00:00,0
129 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5165 00:00:00,0
130 Schraft, Dieter SKG Botnang e.V. H6652 00:00:00,0
131 Brix, Lukas AST Süßen H3187 00:00:00,0
132 Fink, Florian TG Geislingen H3186 00:00:00,0
134 Tandler, Michael H3184 00:00:00,0
135 Lutz, Rainer AST Süßen H5165 00:00:00,0
136 Nickl, Reinhard AST Reichenbach H6159 00:00:00,0
137 Baier, Harald AST Reichenbach H5661 00:00:00,0
138 Dunker, Martin AST Reichenbach H4178 00:00:00,0
139 Mechel, Tobias AST Süßen H2190 00:00:00,0
140 Nachtigal, Winfried TV Steinheim H5664 00:00:00,0
144 Schanbacher, Harald Saubuaba Rudersberg H5165 00:00:00,0
146 Haas, Reto TSG Giengen H1602 00:00:00,0
149 Baß, Sascha TSG Giengen H2198 00:00:00,0
151 Staiger, Harald AST Reichenbach H6654 00:00:00,0
152 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen H5169 00:00:00,0
155 Wiedenmann,  Walter LT Altburg H6647 00:00:00,0
156 Grüner, Torsten TSV Bad Überkingen H4178 00:00:00,0
158 Zwissler, Friedemann IGL Reutlingen H5660 00:00:00,0
159 von Lippe, Maximilian DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd H3188 00:00:00,0
160 Seibold, Markus H4175 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Männer
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
161 Schmitt, Dieter TuS Essweiler H6654 00:00:00,0
162 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze H4672 00:00:00,0
163 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach H5662 00:00:00,0
164 Steegmaier, Klaus AST Süßen H5664 00:00:00,0
166 Kammerer, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4178 00:00:00,0
167 Müller, Axel DECATHLON Team H4175 00:00:00,0
168 Bauer, Daniel Schneelaufverein Geislingen H2196 00:00:00,0
169 Keller, Jannis LG Filstal H1901 00:00:00,0
170 Knoblauch, Benjamin Böhmenkirch H2199 00:00:00,0
171 Kluzniok, Oliver Feldstetten H4672 00:00:00,0
172 Seibold, Steffen Westerheim H4178 00:00:00,0
173 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen H5661 00:00:00,0
174 Ries, Wolfgang Feuerwehr Jebenhausen H3187 00:00:00,0
175 Nischwitz, Andreas Mack Team SF Dornstadt H5169 00:00:00,0
182 Rettenmaier, Viktor TSV Hüttlingen H5168 00:00:00,0
183 Rothfuß, Jürgen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
184 Geiger, Rudi Giengen/Fils H6157 00:00:00,0
186 Holzer, Steffen LG Filder H3183 00:00:00,0
187 Brühl, Manuel TV Weißenstein H3183 00:00:00,0
189 Kauz, Stefan Emmendingen H5663 00:00:00,0
190 Rupp, Jürgen Stuttgart H5663 00:00:00,0
192 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
193 Nuding, Wolfgang SC Degenfeld H5168 00:00:00,0
194 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5664 00:00:00,0
195 Wohlfarth, Oliver VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5165 00:00:00,0
196 Koch, Rüdiger AST Süßen H5663 00:00:00,0
198 Wahl, Gerold Ertingen H5167 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Frauen
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
113 Ruff, Christina Kuchen D3185 00:00:00,0
125 König, Marisa TG Geislingen D1900 00:00:00,0
133 Kröner, Anja D3187 00:00:00,0
141 Simm, Tanja TV Steinheim D4671 00:00:00,0
142 Kirchner, Salome SC Vöhringen D2199 00:00:00,0
143 Keller, Elke LG Filstal D5166 00:00:00,0
145 Rembold, Laura TSG Giengen D5168 00:00:00,0
148 Elsholtz, Ciara TSG Giengen D1602 00:00:00,0
150 Zeltenhammer, Cinzia TSV Lichtenwald D4175 00:00:00,0
153 Elsholtz, Karin TSG Giengen D5169 00:00:00,0
154 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg D6157 00:00:00,0
157 Grüner, Birgit TSV Bad Überkingen D4179 00:00:00,0
165 Michaelis-Steck, Heidemarie TV Hürben D6155 00:00:00,0
176 Zilian, Lena TG Geislingen D2198 00:00:00,0
177 Leeser, Ann-Christin SV Lonsee D2198 00:00:00,0
178 Küntzle, Janna Bietigheim D3185 00:00:00,0
179 Dieterich, Petra ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm D5165 00:00:00,0
180 Rothfuß, Janina ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
181 Bosch, Sophie ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
185 Geiger, Stephanie Tomerdingen D3183 00:00:00,0
188 Renner, Sabine Geislingen D4672 00:00:00,0
191 Wittner, Nicola LG Lauter D5169 00:00:00,0
197 Kust, Katja Geislingen D3184 00:00:00,0
199 Keinath, Silke Kusterdingen D4176 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Schüler 10-12
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
112 Scheu, Lukas TSV Kuchen H1008 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  männl. Jugend 16-18
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
146 Haas, Reto TSG Giengen H1602 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  männl. Junioren 19-20
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
117 Steinhilber, Manuel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H1901 00:00:00,0
169 Keller, Jannis LG Filstal H1901 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 21-30
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
100 Bäuml, Timo SV Lonsee H2194 00:00:00,0
110 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H2197 00:00:00,0
139 Mechel, Tobias AST Süßen H2190 00:00:00,0
149 Baß, Sascha TSG Giengen H2198 00:00:00,0
168 Bauer, Daniel Schneelaufverein Geislingen H2196 00:00:00,0
170 Knoblauch, Benjamin Böhmenkirch H2199 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 31-40
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort

99 Lahme, Carlo SV Lonsee H3189 00:00:00,0
101 Großkopf, Johannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
107 Tomas Gabure, Elias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3186 00:00:00,0
108 Trick, Matthias Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H3183 00:00:00,0
109 Gillich, Stefan ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3186 00:00:00,0
114 Ruff, Michael Fellbach H3188 00:00:00,0
116 Moll, Steffen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H3180 00:00:00,0
131 Brix, Lukas AST Süßen H3187 00:00:00,0
132 Fink, Florian TG Geislingen H3186 00:00:00,0
134 Tandler, Michael H3184 00:00:00,0
159 von Lippe, Maximilian DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd H3188 00:00:00,0
174 Ries, Wolfgang Feuerwehr Jebenhausen H3187 00:00:00,0
186 Holzer, Steffen LG Filder H3183 00:00:00,0
187 Brühl, Manuel TV Weißenstein H3183 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf



Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 41-45
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
106 Höpfner, Marco Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4175 00:00:00,0
118 Collerone, Salvatore Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4178 00:00:00,0
119 Collerone, Alessandro Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H4176 00:00:00,0
138 Dunker, Martin AST Reichenbach H4178 00:00:00,0
156 Grüner, Torsten TSV Bad Überkingen H4178 00:00:00,0
160 Seibold, Markus H4175 00:00:00,0
166 Kammerer, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4178 00:00:00,0
167 Müller, Axel DECATHLON Team H4175 00:00:00,0
172 Seibold, Steffen Westerheim H4178 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 46-50
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort

98 Rettenmaier, Jürgen SC Wiesensteig H4674 00:00:00,0
111 Scheu, Jochen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4671 00:00:00,0
121 Reichart, Markus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H4673 00:00:00,0
122 Krikler, Manfred TSG Ehingen H4670 00:00:00,0
123 Fuchs, Marc SWU-Laufteam H4673 00:00:00,0
126 König, Armin TG Geislingen H4670 00:00:00,0
128 Berner, Timo TGV Holzhausen H4673 00:00:00,0
162 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze H4672 00:00:00,0
171 Kluzniok, Oliver Feldstetten H4672 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 51-55
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
103 Hessling, Martin Ulm H5168 00:00:00,0
104 Böhringer, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen H5168 00:00:00,0
127 Kottmann, Klaus ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
129 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5165 00:00:00,0
135 Lutz, Rainer AST Süßen H5165 00:00:00,0
144 Schanbacher, Harald Saubuaba Rudersberg H5165 00:00:00,0
152 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen H5169 00:00:00,0
175 Nischwitz, Andreas Mack Team SF Dornstadt H5169 00:00:00,0
182 Rettenmaier, Viktor TSV Hüttlingen H5168 00:00:00,0
183 Rothfuß, Jürgen ZU Fett Fürs Ballett H5169 00:00:00,0
193 Nuding, Wolfgang SC Degenfeld H5168 00:00:00,0
195 Wohlfarth, Oliver VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5165 00:00:00,0
198 Wahl, Gerold Ertingen H5167 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 56-60
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
115 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen H5660 00:00:00,0
120 Reißmüller, Martin VFL Pfullingen H5660 00:00:00,0
124 Hauser, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
137 Baier, Harald AST Reichenbach H5661 00:00:00,0
140 Nachtigal, Winfried TV Steinheim H5664 00:00:00,0
158 Zwissler, Friedemann IGL Reutlingen H5660 00:00:00,0
163 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach H5662 00:00:00,0
164 Steegmaier, Klaus AST Süßen H5664 00:00:00,0
173 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen H5661 00:00:00,0
189 Kauz, Stefan Emmendingen H5663 00:00:00,0
190 Rupp, Jürgen Stuttgart H5663 00:00:00,0
192 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald H5663 00:00:00,0
194 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon H5664 00:00:00,0
196 Koch, Rüdiger AST Süßen H5663 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf



Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 61-65
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
136 Nickl, Reinhard AST Reichenbach H6159 00:00:00,0
184 Geiger, Rudi Giengen/Fils H6157 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Herren 66
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
102 Walter, Franz Ravensburg H6653 00:00:00,0
105 Gangi, Salvatore LG Esslingen H6650 00:00:00,0
130 Schraft, Dieter SKG Botnang e.V. H6652 00:00:00,0
151 Staiger, Harald AST Reichenbach H6654 00:00:00,0
155 Wiedenmann,  Walter LT Altburg H6647 00:00:00,0
161 Schmitt, Dieter TuS Essweiler H6654 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf



Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  weibl. Jugend 16-18
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
148 Elsholtz, Ciara TSG Giengen D1602 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  weibl. Junioren 19-20
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
125 König, Marisa TG Geislingen D1900 00:00:00,0
180 Rothfuß, Janina ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
181 Bosch, Sophie ZU Fett Fürs Ballett D1901 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 21-30
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
142 Kirchner, Salome SC Vöhringen D2199 00:00:00,0
176 Zilian, Lena TG Geislingen D2198 00:00:00,0
177 Leeser, Ann-Christin SV Lonsee D2198 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 31-40
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
113 Ruff, Christina Kuchen D3185 00:00:00,0
133 Kröner, Anja D3187 00:00:00,0
178 Küntzle, Janna Bietigheim D3185 00:00:00,0
185 Geiger, Stephanie Tomerdingen D3183 00:00:00,0
197 Kust, Katja Geislingen D3184 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 41-45
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
150 Zeltenhammer, Cinzia TSV Lichtenwald D4175 00:00:00,0
157 Grüner, Birgit TSV Bad Überkingen D4179 00:00:00,0
199 Keinath, Silke Kusterdingen D4176 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 46-50
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
141 Simm, Tanja TV Steinheim D4671 00:00:00,0
188 Renner, Sabine Geislingen D4672 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 51-55
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
143 Keller, Elke LG Filstal D5166 00:00:00,0
145 Rembold, Laura TSG Giengen D5168 00:00:00,0
153 Elsholtz, Karin TSG Giengen D5169 00:00:00,0
179 Dieterich, Petra ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm D5165 00:00:00,0
191 Wittner, Nicola LG Lauter D5169 00:00:00,0
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Berglauf  am  11.10.2020

Startliste  -  Damen 61-65
Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak StartzeitVerein/Ort
154 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg D6157 00:00:00,0
165 Michaelis-Steck, Heidemarie TV Hürben D6155 00:00:00,0
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